x 
x 

xxxxxx 

871 

872 

x 890 
x 

xxxxxx 

($J.91, 000) ' 

Authority to award the contract for 
the Chiller Replacement, Building 
\'C'' at City College to 
sun Mechanical Company, the lowest 
responsible bidder, on the basis of 
the Base bid of Fifty-four thousand 
nine hundred sixteen and 57/100 
dollars ($54,916.57). 

Authority to award the contract for 
the Boiler and Hot Water Pipe Removal, 
Building J-100, at Mesa College to 
Barone Combustion Corporation dba 
Automatic Boiler Company, the lowest 
responsible bidder, on the basis of 
the Base bid of Sixteen thousand five 
hundred twenty dollars ($16,520). 

Authority to amend the Proposition 
'' s 11 project list to include a new 
project entitled, Miramar College 
Infrastructure Improvements and 
authority to commence the project. 

* Approve. 

* 

* 

See Exhibit 870 .1 which 
is made a part of these